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Non sterile applicator
3 messages

Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com> 16 November 2016 at 10:51

To: Humanmeduk <logistic@humanmeduk.com>
Cc: Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk>

Hi

Can | please ask you to arrange to ship 2 individual 5700001M non-sterile demo applicators to main theatres at
Nottingham City. They need these for training. As these are not for patient use | presume it is ok to split the case of
5 that we have in stock.

Thanks

Tom

Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk> 16 November 2016 at 11:25
To: Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com>

Tom,

Please could you advise me if these should be chargeable? We have no pricing for this product
Please do not hesitate to contact me if | can be of assistance.
Kind regards

Katie Evans

Office Team Leader

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: katie.evans@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: katie.evans@viamed.me.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Skype: viamed.katie.evans

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]
Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com> 16 November 2016 at 13:07
To: Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@yviamed.co.uk>

Hi Katie

These are not chargeable. They are just a training aid. They nurse manager wants to use them to train her team.
This is good as it saves me time and travel! :-)

Tom

Sent from my Samsung device

--—----- Original message ---—-----

From: Katie Evans <Katie.Evans@viamed.co.uk>
Date: 16/11/2016 11:25 (GMT+00:00)

To: Tom Ladds <tom@humanmeduk.com>
Subject: Re: Non sterile applicator

Tom,

Please could you advise me if these should be chargeable? We have no
pricing for this product

Please do not hesitate to contact me if | can be of assistance.
Kind regards

Katie Evans

Office Team Leader

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: katie.evans@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: katie.evans@viamed.me.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
<http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up>

Skype: viamed.katie.evans

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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